o~ info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E LT E R S T U R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple

Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Semi-Domed Top High Vis e
Stainless Steel Bollard Inc. VAT: €173.96

As low as

TOTAL Inc. VAT:
€147.86

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No
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Additional Options

Size Options

Choose Fixing

48mm D x 1200mm H
76mm D x 1200mm H
89mm D x 1200mm H
10Tmm D x 1200mm H
114mm D x 1200mm H
129mm D x 1200mm H
168mm D x 1200mm H
204mm D x 1200mm H
Underground (Ragged)
Overground (Flanged)

Removable
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€0.00

€11.99

€21.58

€32.37

€59.95

€76.74

€95.92

€318.28

€0.00

€17.99

€198.38
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