

Semi-Domed Top High Vis Stainless Steel Bollard

EX. VAT: €144.97 TOTAL
INC. VAT: €173.96
As low as
TOTAL INC. VAT:
€147.86

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

SHELTERSTORE





Additional Information

Best Sellers M2

No

Additional Options

Size Options	48mm D x 1200mm H	€0.00
	76mm D x 1200mm H	€11.99
	89mm D x 1200mm H	€21.58
	101mm D x 1200mm H	€32.37
	114mm D x 1200mm H	€59.95
	129mm D x 1200mm H	€76.74
	168mm D x 1200mm H	€95.92
	204mm D x 1200mm H	€318.28
Choose Fixing	Underground (Ragged)	€0.00
	Overground (Flanged)	€17.99
	Removable	€198.38

